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Nro.

»

4468810
4176169
4487147
4773016
4958300
4974303
4462676
4596387
4624868
4852542
4923516
2001129
4803378
4543784
4863746
4595217
4323343
4956822
5150293
4465035
1960465
4849283
4602234
4691170
4220368
4778504
4662283
4784650
4644292
4580362
4687802
4594486
4928871
4643034
5194187
1093015
4639398
4692829
4788205
498695

3237408

1711743
4598234
5116590
4201208
4540368
2970118
4612793

Hora Inicio Hora Fin Salén
12:00 14:00 100
12:00 14:00 100
Nombre
ABERO SARUBBI, LUIS ALBERTO
ACEVEDO CAMETO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
ALBANO LARA, YHOANA ANALIE
ALFAROC BLANCO, JENIFER MELISA
AMARILLO ARANDA, FABIAN
ANTUNEZ D'ALBORA, EMMANUEL ANDRES
AYALA PETRA, SERGIO
BAEZ ZUCCOTTI, VIVIANA
BARRETO GONZALEZ, MATIAS GUSTAVO

BENTANCURT PERRONE, SILVINA
BERNARDI MAIRAS, PAULA

CARRIZO SENA, CAMILA ANTONELLA
CASULO BERNASCONI, EDISON HUMBERTO
COHEN LADO, DIEGO

TAZZO IRRAZABAL, MARIA ISABEL
DA ROSA VIEYTES, DANIELA NATALIA
DELGADO SAN MARTIN, SOFIA MACARENA
DIAZ LIMA, MARINA ELIZABETH
DINARDI FORLANO, ROSSINA

DOS SANTOS PEREZ, TERESA CIPRIANA
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, MAYRA ALEJANDRA
FERNANDEZ CARABALLO, MARIA ELBA
FERNANDEZ VALIENTE, MARIA BELEN

0
(919}

GAMBA FERRARI, MARIA PIA
GARCIA CHEDA, NCELIA MARJORIE

GIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, ANDREA PAOLA
GODAY RAMOS, ANA LAURA

GONZALEZ OLIVERA, PAULA MILENA
HERNANDEZ CAMEJO, ANDREA

INDA HUBERT, MARIA NOEL
ISOARDI INETTI, MARTIN
LA MANNA HERNANDEZ, IGNACIC ANTONIO
MACHI MARTINEZ, DEBORA SABINA
MATDANA BALLESTRERO, ANALIA

MARKS MODINO, HILLARY CHELSEA
MARTINEZ YASUIRE, CARMEN GABRIELA
MATA PAULLIER, BEATRIZ LDE
MEDEROS PASTOR, RODRIGO ESTEBAN
MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, FEDERICO NATAO
MILLER GENTA, MARIA EMILIA

MORALES FOEY, JUAN JOS

MOREIRA VANEGAS, DENIS
MORICI BELLO, DANIEL
NALERIO CORDONE, LUCIANA
NAVARRETE LIMA, CAMILA

NUNEZ VERA, LEONCR STEFANIE
PAGALDAY LOPEZ, HEBER TACUARE
PAMPIN DIAZ, ANDREA FABIANA
PANARC DIAZ, FEDERICO RODRIGO

MIGUEL

MATI

SE VANINA

Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular

urricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curticiilay
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
ChEricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
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Horario Dias Hora Inicio Hora Fin Salén
e 12:00 100
12:00 100
Cédula Nombre
4460370 PEREYRA BACCINO, ANA LAURA Curricular
4635466 PINTOS Ob F Curricular
481035 PINTOS OXLEY IAICO E DIO Curricular

353
45506 REPETTO FIMUFROA MARIO DANIEL Curriculay
01726

1 RICCIARDI PACHEC PAULA ALEJANDRA
4270233 ROCHA CHEVESTE, ABRINA AYELEN ;
4683718 RODRIGUEZ CEDRE? MARIA AGUSTINA Curricular
4720103 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, FEDERICO Curricular
4947896 RODRIGUEZ POUY, CAMILA Curricular

4L1C51 ROTELA RODRIGUEZ, AGUSTIN Curricular
3 RUBIO SORIA, VIRGINlﬁ VALERIA Curricular
SALAMC GERMAN, SANDRA LUCIA Curricular
SALAZAR MACHIN, KATHERINE Curricular
SANCHEZ VIGLIOLA, MARIA INES Curricular
SANJURJO VIDAL, ALEXANDRA GIAL Curricular
SELAYARAN MARIA BELEN
SILVA CUSTODIO, MARIA JOS
TFFHUH ZAPATA, LUIS ALBERTO
HERA SAl

BEE el R

PAYO fu1<ﬁ, LOANA
POMBO, MELISSA
URTIAGA PERDOMO, ANDREA MARIA

s e
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4708837
4744084
5076959
4945161
4157471
4612873
3701000
5267527
4867094
4680856
4385856
5014047
4221306
4795951
4970710
4595123
4600923
5358269
4950941
5224460
4391855
4224875
4801116
5298673
4530258
5007047

GUTIERREZ MESA, MARIELA VIRGINIA
HERNANDEZ LEAL, MARIA EMILIA
IRRAZABAL CASTRO, KAREN DANIELA
LOPEZ OLIVERA, MARIA VICTORIA
LUCAS SENATTORE, ROGELIO

MADERNI PITTALUGA, ROMINA

MANTA LOPEZ, AGUSTIN

MARQUEZ MENDIZABAL, VICTORIA

MARTINIANO IRRAZABAL, ALEXANDRA TAMARA

MENDOZA GONZALEZ, IVANA MARIA
MIGUELES GONZALEZ, JAVIER ALEXANDER
MOREIRA OLIVERA, GONZALQO MARTIN
MORENA ARAUJO, IGNACIO MARTIN

MUNOZ AGUIRRE, MARIA JIMENA
MUSSELLI ESPINO, KAREN LUCIANA
OLSINA BRASC, JOAQUIN

PENA MANCEBO, VALERIA

PEREIRA LAPORT, FLORENCIA VALENTINA
PERUGORRIA CRUZADO, ROMINA

QUINTANA FERNANDEZ, ROMINA
RODRIGUEZ GUERRA, YENNIFER ALEXANDRA
ROLON SENI, WISTON RODRIGO

SILVA DOS SANTOS, MARIA GABRIELA
SPOSARO MARTINO, MARIA ROSINA
SUAREZ SOSA, ANDREA CAROLINA

VARINI ESCALANTE, VALENTINA
VILLOLDO CALLEROS, MARIANA

EMISION 15/02/2018
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Horario Dias Hora Inicio Hora Fin Saldén
F = MARTES 12:00 14:00 200
JUEVES 12:00 14:00 200 {
= thor |
. (beren Tl
Cédula Nombre Curricularidad [
_____________________________________________________________________________________________ r
4561730 ALVAREZ FERREIRA, MARIA EUGENIA Curricular
4852144 ARGON TORRES, ROMINA PAULA Curricular
3055334 ARRETCHE RAVINA, FABRIZIA LEONOR ELENA Curricular
5007413 BARRETO GASSO, MAXIMILIANO Curricular
3418614 BARRIOS MENCHACA, GIANNAMARIA Curricular
4544893 BUONO ARZUAGA, NATALIA Curricular
4674029 CABOT LEVRERC, MARCOS LEANDRO Eurricular
4714336 CALDERON PERA, MARIA VIRGINIA Curricular
4491527 CERVINI PORTUGAL, CELINA CLAUDIA Curricular
4919914 CHAVES DANTAS, FABIANA NATALIT Currlenlar
4623459 CLAVIJO ALEN, NICOLE ANDREINA Curricular
1429556 COBAS FERNANDEZ, ROCIO DEL ALBA Curricular
4772547 DA LUZ DE SOQUZA, KAREN ALEJANDRA Curricular
4935653 DI MARCO LUKETICH, NINA Curricular
5120182 FERNANDEZ LUZARDO, KATHERIN KIMBERLIN Curricular
5359500 FIGUERON AGUILAR, JULIANA SOFIA urricular
4046510 FRANCO ROCIO, GASTON Curricular
4441365 GARCIA SILVEIRA, ANDREA PAOLA Curricular I
4756384 GOMEZ PISSO, VERONICA AGUSTINA Curricular
4630527 GUANCHE "GONZALEZ, ANDREA GIMENA Curricular
4127094 GUERRA MARTINEZ, MARIA VIRGINIA Curricular i
4633528 GUTIERREZ BERON, ANA PAULA Curricular %

Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curriculdar
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
Currienlar
Curricular
Curricular
Curricular
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